
静岡県のマンション建設状況（戸数，床面積）

戸数

累計戸数

S52 732 732 45,587 62.3

S53 667 1,399 46,189 69.2

S54 1,257 2,656 85,438 68.0

S55 1,011 3,667 71,947 71.2

S56 714 4,381 55,000 77.0

S57 773 5,154 61,913 80.1

S58 954 6,108 69,185 72.5

S59 1,796 7,904 116,875 65.1

S60 2,206 10,110 168,780 76.5

S61 1,144 11,254 81,665 71.4

S62 1,664 12,918 157,413 94.6

S63 4,918 17,836 413,666 84.1

H1 5,649 23,485 507,671 89.9

H2 8,297 31,782 771,661 93.0

H3 6,761 38,543 599,005 88.6

H4 3,647 42,190 322,373 88.4

H5 2,325 44,515 216,221 93.0

H6 3,296 47,811 266,864 81.0

H7 2,031 49,842 170,074 83.7

H8 2,303 52,145 197,040 85.6

H9 2,511 54,656 228,108 90.8

H10 1,910 56,566 176,581 92.5

H11 2,453 59,019 226,597 92.4

H12 2,353 61,372 231,159 98.2

H13 2,185 63,557 226,361 103.6

H14 2,462 66,019 237,838 96.6

H15 1,828 67,847 182,771 100.0

H16 2,162 70,009 213,233 98.6

H17 2,439 72,448 237,233 97.3

H18 2,191 74,639 214,144 97.7

H19 3,974 78,613 440,624 110.9

H20 2,694 81,307 264,227 98.1

H21 1,232 82,539 118,085 95.8

H22 1,001 83,540 98,280 98.2

H23 1,487 85,027 144,012 96.8

H24 1,101 86,128 105,298 95.6

H25 1,131 87,259 112,588 99.5

H26 774 88,033 67,629 87.4

H27 1,127 89,160 109,670 97.3
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